BVOA

Canine Sports Medicine

BRITISH VETERINARY
ORTHOPAEDIC

ASSOCIATION

09:00-09:05
09:05-09:10

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45

12:45-14:00
14:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-15:15

15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45-17:15

17:15-17:45

Wednesday 20" March 2024
The Midland, Manchester

Programme

Chairman’s Welcome

Introduction to Canine Sports Medicine
James Guthrie

Working Dogs - What do they do?
Tom Roffe-Silvester

Sporting Dogs - What do they do?
Vicky Fraser

The Sports Medicine Workup Methodology to Uncover Challenging Soft
Tissue Injuries
Sherman Canapp

Break - tea/coffee in the exhibition area

Forelimb Injuries in the Canine Athlete & Weekend Warrior
Sherman Canapp

Clinical Research Abstract 1 and 2

Advanced Arthroscopic Procedures
PJ Rocheleau

Lunch in the exhibition area

Hind Limb Injuries in the Canine Athlete & Weekend Warrior
Sherman Canapp

Clinical Research Abstract 3

Stifle Hyperlaxity: implications for stabilization and outcomes
PJ Rocheleau

Cranial Cruciate Registry Update
Mark Morton

AGM
Break - tea/coffee in the exhibition area

Orthobiologics for Grade 2 Tendinopathies: From Animals to Humans;
Evidence Based Medicine
Sherman Canapp

Surgical Reconstruction of Grade 3 Tendinopathies
PJ Rocheleau

Discussion & Close



