

Canine Sports Medicine

Wednesday 20th March 2024 The Midland, Manchester

Programme

09:00-09:05	Chairman's Welcome
09:05-09:10	Introduction to Canine Sports Medicine James Guthrie
09:10-09:30	Working Dogs - What do they do? Tom Roffe-Silvester
09:30-09:50	Sporting Dogs - What do they do? Vicky Fraser
09:50-10:20	The Sports Medicine Workup Methodology to Uncover Challenging Sof Tissue Injuries Sherman Canapp
10:20-11:00	Break - tea/coffee in the exhibition area
11:00-11:45	Forelimb Injuries in the Canine Athlete & Weekend Warrior Sherman Canapp
11:45-12:15	Clinical Research Abstract 1 and 2
12:15-12:45	Advanced Arthroscopic Procedures PJ Rocheleau
12:45-14:00	Lunch in the exhibition area
14:00-14:30	Hind Limb Injuries in the Canine Athlete & Weekend Warrior Sherman Canapp
14:30-14:45	Clinical Research Abstract 3
14:45-15:15	Stifle Hyperlaxity: implications for stabilization and outcomes PJ Rocheleau
15:15-15:30	Cranial Cruciate Registry Update Mark Morton
15:30-15:45	AGM
15:45-16:15	Break - tea/coffee in the exhibition area
16:15-16:45	Orthobiologics for Grade 2 Tendinopathies: From Animals to Humans; Evidence Based Medicine Sherman Canapp
16:45-17:15	Surgical Reconstruction of Grade 3 Tendinopathies PJ Rocheleau
17:15-17:45	Discussion & Close